
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.
8.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
7.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.
2.

THE STATE COURT of HENRY COUNTY
HONORABLE Vincent A. Lotti

Wednesday, March 5, 2025

 - 

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

ARMOUR SHANTE N STSR2022003555 PETITION TO REVOKE OLIVER MARCUS

9:00 AM TERRORISTIC THREATS

SIMPLE BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY

CRIMINAL TRESPASS

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
 

AUSTIN DEVON MONTREZ STSR2023002276 PROBATION REVIEW LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)

PROBATION VIOLATION (WHEN PROBATION TERMS ARE ALTERED)
 

BELT TORENTHIO A STSR2023001103 PROBATION REVIEW LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM SIMPLE BATTERY

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

BLAND JALEESA A STSR2024002333 WALK IN HEARING

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

CARR CHRISTAVIS KENTOREY STSR2022002675 INMATE/PETITION TO REVOKE

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

LIGHT SHALL ILLUMINATE REAR REGISTRATION PLATE

VIOLATION OF HEADLIGHT REQUIREMENTS
 

FENELON BRANDON STSR2023004701 PROBATION REVIEW LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

OBSTRUCTING OR HINDERING PERSONS MAKING EMERGENCY TELEPHONE CALL
 

FONG TAJE U STSR2024001125 PROBATION REVIEW LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE

POSSESSION OF OPEN CONTAINER

SPEEDING
 

FOSTER DARZELL ALEXIS STSR2023002330 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED
 



1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.
8.

1.

2.
3.

1.
2.

1.
2.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.
3.

Page 2

HONORABLE Vincent A. Lotti For Wednesday, March 5, 2025

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

GHOLSTON MARCUS A STSR2022003542 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

RECKLESS DRIVING

OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS
 

GROSS SHANELLDER STSR2022003376 PROBATION REVIEW LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

HAMM TANESHA L STSR2024000707 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM THEFT OF SERVICES
 

HARRIS MARINDA VERNEE STSR2024003081 INMATE/PETITION TO REVOKE

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED
 

HARRIS ZORREA STSR2023000225 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

CRIMINAL TRESPASS

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

HINES YOHANCE LEO STSR2024000672 PETITION TO REVOKE

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT
 

HOLMES RICKEY A STSR2022003165 PROBATION REVIEW LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM CRUELTY TO CHILDREN  3RD DEGREE

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE
 



1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.
36.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.
2.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.

2.

3.
4.

Page 3

HONORABLE Vincent A. Lotti For Wednesday, March 5, 2025

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

JACKSON CLINT STSR2022003465 INMATE/PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

COMPULSORY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE LAW

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

JOHNSON TAYLOR AUSTIN STSR2023004280 PETITION TO REVOKE SCHRADE RICHARD D C JR

9:00 AM SIMPLE BATTERY

CRIMINAL TRESPASS

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

KIEDROWSKI JASON STSR2024001648 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM TERRORISTIC THREATS
 

MARRERO KIMAURA STSR2024000996 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM CRIMINAL TRESPASS

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

CRIMINAL TRESPASS

CRIMINAL TRESPASS
 

MARRERO KIMAURA M STSR2023002199 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY
 



1.
2.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.
3.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.
11.

1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
7.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

Page 4

HONORABLE Vincent A. Lotti For Wednesday, March 5, 2025

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

MILTON ROBERT CHE STSR2022001034 PETITION TO REVOKE MILTON ROBERT CHE -PRO SE

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED
 

MONTALVO MARCO ANTONIO STSR2024001080 PETITION TO REVOKE MONTALVO MARCO ANTONIO -

PRO SE

9:00 AM RECKLESS DRIVING

LAYING DRAGS

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

ORMIL JAHEIM JOHNNY STSR2023002302 PROBATION REVIEW ORMIL JAHEIM JOHNNY -PRO

SE

9:00 AM RECKLESS DRIVING

SPEEDING

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

PATTERSON CHELSEA NICOLE STSR2024002356 PETITION TO REVOKE

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE
 

SADIQ TAHA F STSR2024000723 PROBATION REVIEW LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM THEFT BY TAKING

BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN  3RD DEGREE

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN  3RD DEGREE

CRIMINAL TRESPASS
 

SMITH PAUL DANIEL STSR2024000372 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN  3RD DEGREE
 

STUCKEY TREI ANTHONY STSR2023003029 PETITION TO REVOKE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM V.G.C.S.A.

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE

COUNTY CODE: DISORDERLY CONDUCT (PUBLIC INTOXICATION)

SPEEDING

POSSESSION OF OPEN CONTAINER
 

TANDY KAMERON STSR2022004407 PETITION TO REVOKE SMYLY ROBERT

9:00 AM BATTERY

SIMPLE BATTERY

DISRUPTING A PUBLIC SCHOOL

PROBATION VIOLATION (WHEN PROBATION TERMS ARE ALTERED)
 

WILLIAMS CURTRIEL RASHAD STSR2024001325 PETITION TO REVOKE

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

BRAKE LIGHT REQUIREMENTS
 



1.

2.

3.
4.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.
11.

Page 5

HONORABLE Vincent A. Lotti For Wednesday, March 5, 2025

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

WILLIAMS DONALD RYDELL STSR2022001052 PROBATION REVIEW LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED

SPEEDING

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 

YORK GREGORY STSR2023001741 PROBATION REVIEW LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

9:00 AM COUNTY CODE: PUBLIC HEALTH FOR FOOD SERVICE

COUNTY CODE: PUBLIC HEALTH FOR FOOD SERVICE

COUNTY CODE: PUBLIC HEALTH FOR FOOD SERVICE

COUNTY CODE: ACCUMULATION OF GARBAGE/TRASH/RUBBISH

COUNTY CODE: PARKING OR STORAGE OF MAJOR RECREATIONAL EQUIPMENT

COUNTY CODE: ORDINANCE VIOLATION

COUNTY CODE: ACCUMULATION OF SALVAGEABLE MATERIALS

THEFT OF UTILITIES

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)

FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)
 


