THE STATE COURT of HENRY COUNTY

HONORABLE Vincent A. Lotti

Wednesday, March 5, 2025

Name	Case No.	Hearing Type	Attorney
Court Time	Statute	Description	Accorney
ARMOUR SHANTE N	STSR2022003555	PETITION TO REVOKE	OLIVER MARCUS
9:00 AM	1. TERRORISTIC THREATS 2. SIMPLE BATTERY 3. SIMPLE BATTERY FAM 4. BATTERY 5. SIMPLE BATTERY 6. CRIMINAL TRESPASS 7. DISORDERLY CONDUCT	ILY VIOLENCE	
AUSTIN DEVON MONTREZ	STSR2023002276	PROBATION REVIEW	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	4. FTA 'FAILURE TO APPE 5. FTA 'FAILURE TO APPE		ALTERED)
BELT TORENTHIO A	STSR2023001103	PROBATION REVIEW	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. SIMPLE BATTERY 2. DISORDERLY CONDUCT 3. FTA 'FAILURE TO APPE	AR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)	
BLAND JALEESA A	STSR2024002333	WALK IN HEARING	
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED 2. DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE 3. FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION) 4. FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)		
CARR CHRISTAVIS KENTOREY	STSR2022002675	INMATE/PETITION TO REVO	KE
9:00 AM	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED LIGHT SHALL ILLUMINATE REAR REGISTRATION PLATE VIOLATION OF HEADLIGHT REQUIREMENTS		
FENELON BRANDON	STSR2023004701	PROBATION REVIEW	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE MISDEMEANOR SIMPLE BATTERY FAMILY VIOLENCE OBSTRUCTING OR HINDERING PERSONS MAKING EMERGENCY TELEPHONE CALL		
FONG TAJE U	STSR2024001125	PROBATION REVIEW	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI) 2. DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE 3. POSSESSION OF OPEN CONTAINER 4. SPEEDING		
FOSTER DARZELL ALEXIS	STSR2023002330	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1 DRIVING WHILE LIGHT	E SUSPENDED OR REVOKED	

Name	Case No.	Hearing Type	Attorney
Court Time	Statute	Description	
GHOLSTON MARCUS A	STSR2022003542	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLE 2. SIMPLE BATTERY FAM 3. BATTERY 4. SIMPLE BATTERY 5. DISORDERLY CONDUCT 6. RECKLESS DRIVING 7. OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICE	ILY VIOLENCE	
GROSS SHANELLDER	STSR2022003376	PROBATION REVIEW	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. OBSTRUCTION OF OFFIC. 2. FTA 'FAILURE TO APPE	ERS AR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)	
HAMM TANESHA L	STSR2024000707	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. THEFT OF SERVICES		
HARRIS MARINDA VERNEE	STSR2024003081	INMATE/PETITION TO REVOK	Œ
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENS	E SUSPENDED OR REVOKED	
HARRIS ZORREA	STSR2023000225	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE MISDEMEANOR 2. SIMPLE BATTERY FAMILY VIOLENCE 3. CRIMINAL TRESPASS 4. FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)		
HINES YOHANCE LEO	STSR2024000672	PETITION TO REVOKE	
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED 2. DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE 3. DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT		
HOLMES RICKEY A	STSR2022003165	PROBATION REVIEW	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. CRUELTY TO CHILDREN 2. SIMPLE BATTERY FAM	3RD DEGREE	

	Name	Case No.	Hearing Type	***
Court Time	Court Time	Statute	Description	Attorney
JACKSON	CLINT	STSR2022003465	INMATE/PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
JACKSON 9:00 AM	CLINT	STSR2022003465 1. COMPULSORY SCHOOL 2. COMPULSORY SCHOOL 3. COMPULSORY SCHOOL 4. COMPULSORY SCHOOL 5. COMPULSORY SCHOOL 6. COMPULSORY SCHOOL 7. COMPULSORY SCHOOL 8. COMPULSORY SCHOOL 10. COMPULSORY SCHOOL 11. COMPULSORY SCHOOL 11. COMPULSORY SCHOOL 12. COMPULSORY SCHOOL 13. COMPULSORY SCHOOL 14. COMPULSORY SCHOOL 15. COMPULSORY SCHOOL 16. COMPULSORY SCHOOL 17. COMPULSORY SCHOOL 18. COMPULSORY SCHOOL 19. COMPULSORY SCHOOL 19. COMPULSORY SCHOOL 20. COMPULSORY SCHOOL 21. COMPULSORY SCHOOL 22. COMPULSORY SCHOOL 23. COMPULSORY SCHOOL 24. COMPULSORY SCHOOL 25. COMPULSORY SCHOOL 26. COMPULSORY SCHOOL 27. COMPULSORY SCHOOL 28. COMPULSORY SCHOOL 29. COMPULSORY SCHOOL 31. COMPULSORY SCHOOL 31. COMPULSORY SCHOOL 32. COMPULSORY SCHOOL 33. COMPULSORY SCHOOL 34. COMPULSORY SCHOOL 35. COMPULSORY SCHOOL 36. COMPULSORY SCHOOL 37. COMPULSORY SCHOOL 38. COMPULSORY SCHOOL 39. COMPULSORY SCHOOL 39. COMPULSORY SCHOOL 31. COMPULSORY SCHOOL 31. COMPULSORY SCHOOL 32. COMPULSORY SCHOOL 33. COMPULSORY SCHOOL 34. COMPULSORY SCHOOL 35. COMPULSORY SCHOOL 36. COMPULSORY SCHOOL 37. COMPULSORY SCHOOL 38. COMPULSORY SCHOOL 39. COMPULSORY SCHOOL 39. COMPULSORY SCHOOL 30. COMPULSORY SCHOOL 31. COMPULSORY SCHOOL	ATTENDANCE LAW	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
JOHNSON	TAYLOR AUSTIN	STSR2023004280	PETITION TO REVOKE	SCHRADE RICHARD D C JR
9:00 AM		1. SIMPLE BATTERY 2. CRIMINAL TRESPASS 3. FTA 'FAILURE TO AP	PEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)	
KIEDROWS	KI JASON	STSR2024001648	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM		1. TERRORISTIC THREAT	S	
MARRERO	KIMAURA	STSR2024000996	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM		1. CRIMINAL TRESPASS 2. DISORDERLY CONDUCT 3. CRIMINAL TRESPASS 4. CRIMINAL TRESPASS		
MARRERO	KIMAURA M	STSR2023002199	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM		1. BATTERY 2. SIMPLE BATTERY 3. SIMPLE BATTERY		

Name	Case No.	Hearing Type	266.000.000
Court Time	Statute	Description	Attorney
MILTON ROBERT CHE	STSR2022001034	PETITION TO REVOKE	MILTON ROBERT CHE -PRO SE
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE	SUSPENDED OR REVOKED	
MONTALVO MARCO ANTONIO	STSR2024001080	PETITION TO REVOKE	MONTALVO MARCO ANTONIO - PRO SE
9:00 AM	 RECKLESS DRIVING LAYING DRAGS FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR 	R' (RESPOND TO CITATION)	
ORMIL JAHEIM JOHNNY	STSR2023002302	PROBATION REVIEW	ORMIL JAHEIM JOHNNY -PRO
9:00 AM	 RECKLESS DRIVING SPEEDING FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR 	R' (RESPOND TO CITATION)	
PATTERSON CHELSEA NICOLE	STSR2024002356	PETITION TO REVOKE	
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED 2. DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE		
SADIQ TAHA F	STSR2024000723	PROBATION REVIEW	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. THEFT BY TAKING 2. BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENC 3. BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENC 4. BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENC 5. SIMPLE BATTERY FAMIL 6. SIMPLE BATTERY FAMIL 7. SIMPLE BATTERY FAMIL 8. CRUELTY TO CHILDREN 9. CRUELTY TO CHILDREN 10. CRIMINAL TRESPASS	CE MISDEMEANOR CE MISDEMEANOR LY VIOLENCE LY VIOLENCE LY VIOLENCE GRD DEGREE	
SMITH PAUL DANIEL	STSR2024000372	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE 2. SIMPLE BATTERY FAMIL 3. CRUELTY TO CHILDREN 1.	LY VIOLENCE	
STUCKEY TREI ANTHONY	STSR2023003029	PETITION TO REVOKE	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. V.G.C.S.A. 2. DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI) 3. DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE 4. COUNTY CODE: DISORDERLY CONDUCT (PUBLIC INTOXICATION) 5. SPEEDING 6. POSSESSION OF OPEN CONTAINER		
TANDY KAMERON	STSR2022004407	PETITION TO REVOKE	SMYLY ROBERT
9:00 AM	1. BATTERY 2. SIMPLE BATTERY 3. DISRUPTING A PUBLIC SO 4. PROBATION VIOLATION (V	CHOOL WHEN PROBATION TERMS ARE A	ALTERED)
WILLIAMS CURTRIEL RASHAD	STSR2024001325	PETITION TO REVOKE	
9:00 AM	1. DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 2. DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT 3. DRIVING WITHOUT A VAL: 4. BRAKE LIGHT REQUIREMENT	ID LICENSE	

Name	Case No.	Hearing Type	266.000.000
Court Time	Statute	Description	Attorney
WILLIAMS DONALD RYDELL	STSR2022001052	PROBATION REVIEW	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	2. SPEEDING	NSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED	
YORK GREGORY	STSR2023001741	PROBATION REVIEW	LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS
9:00 AM	1. COUNTY CODE: PUBLIC HEALTH FOR FOOD SERVICE 2. COUNTY CODE: PUBLIC HEALTH FOR FOOD SERVICE 3. COUNTY CODE: PUBLIC HEALTH FOR FOOD SERVICE 4. COUNTY CODE: ACCUMULATION OF GARBAGE/TRASH/RUBBISH 5. COUNTY CODE: PARKING OR STORAGE OF MAJOR RECREATIONAL EQUIPMENT 6. COUNTY CODE: ORDINANCE VIOLATION 7. COUNTY CODE: ACCUMULATION OF SALVAGEABLE MATERIALS 8. THEFT OF UTILITIES 9. FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION) 10. FTA 'FAILURE TO APPEAR' (RESPOND TO CITATION)		